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Position
01
02
03
04
06
07
08
09

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46

ltemNo
13813
13824
14185
14180
14202
10696
12961
10948
13835
10945
12911
10043
13731
12191
13793
33379
13737

13531
13390
13994
14023
15631
11507
15600
15510
14500
14198
11849
10658
14614
14608
11769
11771
14570
11556
15721
11466
31394
12756
12762
11243
11466
11429
14496
14965
14495

Description

Control Panel 2015 Black
Control Panel Cover For Screw
Condenser Second Part
Condenser First Part

Plastic Holder For Cond, Old
Lock Bracket

Top Hinge Base Left/Right
Cover For Control Panel 2015 B
Control Panel SCU Black
Cover F. Control Panel Digital
Pin For Hinge

Cover For Screw, SCU Panel
Cover For Switch, SCU Panel
Door Switch Black 14x30 mm
Thermometer Digital White
Digital Thermometer w/Black Frame
Light Switch

Fan Motor Int/Ext

Cover For Internal Fan
Thermostat K50-3459
Thermostat Knob FS

LED Power Supply 12V 18W
LED Light 370 mm (Use 15592 and cut 3 diodes)
LED Light Cover

End Cap LED Light

Wire On Tube Evaporator
Fixing Clamp For Condenser
Grill Cover For Compressor Com
Transformer For Glass

Pin For Big Roller

Big Roller

Compressor NEU1140U R290
Compressor NEU2155U R290
Adjustable Foot

Internal Drain Plug

Filter Drier 20 G

Drain Tube

Bottom Grill Hexagonal
Bottom Hinge For Wires Right
Bottom Hinge No Wire

Cover For Screw

Drain Tube

Defrost Drain Plug

Tilting Fixture For Frezing Sh
Plastic For Tube Freezing Shel
Tilting Fixture For Frezing Ri
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47 12665 Handle

49 12863 Hinge Bush

50 10721 Lock With Keys

53 12064 Door Gasket Black 585x1620
12065 Door Gasket Black Not Replace
12071 Door Gasket White 585x1620 mm
12072 Door Gasket White Removeable

55 12354 Glass Door With Black Frame
12416 Solid Door, Glued Black Gasket
12419 Solid Door, Glued White Gasket
12848 Glass Door Right Hinged

58 12808 Door Hinge Bracket
12909 Pin Bottom Hinge For Wires R

60 15347 Cover For Ballast
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